NTN PK12X17X7.8 needle roller
bearings
offers  a  NTN  PK12X17X7.8  needle  roller  bearings  19  mm  B
selection of Genuine at Wholesale 60 mm A Prices. We are a 30
mm A1 NTN PK12X17X7.8 needle roller bearings Certified Parts
Retailer
A 60 mm
A1 30 mm
B 19 mm
B1 34 mm
d 35 mm
d1 52 mm
G M6x1
H 95 mm
H1 19 mm
H2 140 mm
J 127 mm
L 167 mm
L1 56 mm
N 17mm
N1 21 mm
s1 20.7 mm
C 24.9 kN
C0 15.3 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.2 kg
Adapter sleeve reference HLK2307
Designation of housing PH207-
Designation of bearing LK207G2H